
Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Guilford County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2010)

Registered Vehicles (2010)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2010)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

489,671

376170

3

3

349.57

273.79

0.89

92.42

4.18

27

85

6
Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

51

14.44

0.10

36.08

0.12

13

81

18

68

4.9%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 52

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$473,714,667

$967

$9.56

$1,259

3

73

69

41

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2010 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $34,903 83

175.2

1.2

$54,077

0.6

50 46 42 39 39County Ranking

3

3

3

27

86

5

44

12

87

18

83

61

2010 2011

Ranking

2010 2011

3

83

71

53

87

120

4,232

38.5%

6.9%

6,491

11,297

39

7,026

44

6,535

293 443

606

15

298

18

461

5.4%

40.9%

6.8%

7.1%

124 135

127

2

1

2

137

45 47

47

1

1

1

127114

48

134

5

15

5

132

2011
Crashes Injuries

4,186

42.0%

7.0%

6,523

11,433

50

7,197

60

6,583

291 462

570

21

258

24

486

5.0%

40.0%

7.1%

7.4%

138 151

146

6

2

6

157

62 64

63

0

1

0

136121

64

151

9

21

9

145

2010
Crashes Injuries

4,474

14.6%

8.0%

6,945

11,753

41

7,238

43

6,988

356 528

643

6

281

6

534

5.5%

14.0%

7.6%

7.6%

136 151

145

6

3

6

157

38 43

39

1

0

1

151128

44

149

6

15

6

157

2009
Crashes Injuries

4,286

29.4%

7.7%

6,509

11,509

68

7,155

72

6,581

329 480

658

20

309

20

500

5.7%

27.8%

7.4%

7.6%

123 134

130

7

0

7

141

48 48

48

0

0

0

150134

48

165

10

21

10

160

2008
Crashes Injuries

4,208

24.1%

6.6%

6,304

11,529

58

7,263

66

6,370

276 380

538

14

248

18

398

4.7%

27.3%

6.0%

6.2%

118 130

123

4

1

4

134

42 42

43

0

1

0

150126

42

149

10

13

10

160

2007
Crashes Injuries

4,277

29.7%

7.2%

6,554

11,504

51

7,176

57

6,611

309 459

603

15

279

17

476

5.2%

30.2%

7.0%

7.2%

128 140

134

5

1

5

145

47 49

48

0

1

0

49

125 143

150

8

17

8

151

Crashes Injuries

5 Year Avg.




